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Finansal Tablo  Konsolide
Tard Olmayan
R_apmflama T
Birimi
Dipnot

Referanslar

ONCEKI DONEM
01,01,2015
itibariyle
Bakiyeler
(D6nem Basi)
Muhasebe
Politikalarindaki
Degisikliklere
fliskin
Dizeltmeler
Hatalara Iligkin
Dlzeltmeler
Transferler 27
Toplam

Kapsamli Gelir

Sermaye

Artinmi

Temettiler

Paylarn Geri

Alm Islemleri

Nedeniyle

Meydana Gelen

Artig/Azals

Pay Bazli

islemler

Nedeniyle

Meydana Gelen

Artig

Bagl

Ortakliklarda

Kontrol Kaybi

ile

Sonuglanmayan

Pay Orani

Degisikliklerine

Bagli

Artig/Azalis

Kontrol Glicl

Olmayan Pay

Sahipleri ile

Yapilan

islemler

Diger

Degisiklikler

Nedeniyle

Artig/Azalis

31.03.2015

itibariyle

Bakiyeler

(Dénem Sonu)

27

CARI DONEM
01.01.2016
Itibariyle
Bakiyeler
(Ddnem Basi)
Muhasebe
Politikalarindaki
Degisikliklere 27
Iligkin
Dizeltmeler
Hatalara Iliskin
Dizeltmeler
Transferler 27
Toplam
Kapsamli Gelir
Sermaye
Artinmi
Temettiler
Paylann Geri
Alim Islemleri
Nedeniyle
Meydana Gelen
Artis/Azalis
Pay Bazli
Islemler
Nedeniyle
Meydana Gelen
Artig

Bagh
Ortakliklarda
Kontrol Kaybi
Ile
Sonuglanmayan
Pay Orani
Degisikliklerine
Bagl
Artig/Azalis
Kontrol Gicii
Olmayan Pay
Sahipleri Ile
Yapilan
Islemler

Diger
Degisiklikler
Nedeniyle
Artig/Azalis
31.03.2016
Itibariyle
Bakiyeler
(Dénem Sonu)

= . Sermaye
ggfmngwlz Duzeltme
\ Farklan

56.065.000  7.722,990

56.065.000 = 7.722,990

56.065.000 7.722,990

56.065.000  7.722.990

Geri
Alinmig
Paylar

Karsilikl
istirak
Sermaye
Diizeltmesi

Pay fhrag
Primleri/
Iskontolari

Yeniden
Degderleme ve

lgiim
Kazang/Kay plar

-16.862

-1.029

-17.891

-37.770

1.655

-36.115

Yabanci
Diger Para
Kazang/Kayiplar Cevirim

Farklan

Riskten
Korunma
Kazang/Kay plar

Yeniden Kardan
Degerleme ve Diger Ayrilan
Siniflandirma Kazang/Kayiplar = Kisitlanmis
Kazang/Kayiplar Yedekler
578.756
578.756
578.756
578.756

Gegmis
Yillar
Kar/Zararlar

-15.448.621

5.182,292

-10.266.329

-10.266.329

4.687.040

-5.579.289

Net
Dénem
Kari/Zaran

5.182.292

-5.182,292
1.529.629

1.529.629

4.687.040

-4.687.040
933.523

933.523

Ana
Ortakliga
Ait
Ozkaynaklar

54,083.555

0
1,528,600

55,612,155

58.749.687

0
935.178

59.684.865

Kontrol
Gict
Olmayan
Paylar

Ozkaynaklar

54.,083.555

0
1.528.600

55.612,155

58.749.687

0
935.178

59.684.865



